


**Quicksilver Lubrication/Sealant
 Application Points**

-  2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407A12)
-  Loctite 35 (92-59328-1)

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1598	8974A23	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEM	1	(BLACK)	
1	1598	8974A24	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEM	1	(GRAY)	
1	1598	8974A25	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING	1	(TRACKER-GRAPHITE GRAY)	
1	1598	8974A26	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEM	1	(BLACK-JET)	
1	1598	8974A27	DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASSEM	1	(GRAY-JET)	
2	16	90350 1	STUD (100MM)	1	(LONG)	
2	16	816866 4	STUD (166MM)	1	(LL)	
3	10	40003 80	SCREW (M10 X 1.5 X 45)	4	(LONG)(DESIGN I)	
4	16	90350 12	STUD (63MM)	4	(LONG)(DESIGN II)	
4	16	816866 3	STUD (124M)	4	(LL)	
5	12	45176	WASHER	5		
6	11	13914	NUT	5		
7		42922 2	GUIDE	1	(NON POWER TRIM)	
8	22	85822A 4	SPEEDOMETER PICK-UP ASSEM	1		
9	22	43335	CONNECTOR (90 DEGREES)	1		
10	22	85822	CONNECTOR (STRAIGHT)	1		
11		14664A 2	REVERSE HOOK ASSEMBLY	1	NON POWER TRIM	
12		16686	PUSH ROD	1	NON POWER TRIM	
13		99606	SHAFT	1	NON POWER TRIM	
14	18	45882	COTTER PIN	1	NON POWER TRIM	
15	23	69132	BUSHING	2	NON POWER TRIM	
16	24	99626 1	SPRING	1	NON POWER TRIM	
17	18	47959	COTTER PIN	1	NON POWER TRIM	
18	12	70132	WASHER	1	NON POWER TRIM	
19	24	16733	SPRING	1	NON POWER TRIM	
20		99636 1	YOKE	1	NON POWER TRIM	
21	11	35814	JAM NUT	1	NON POWER TRIM	
22	17	99663	CLEVIS PIN	1	NON POWER TRIM	
23	18	25191	COTTER PIN	1	NON POWER TRIM	
24		42930A 1	MOUNT	2	(OIL INJECTION) (JET 65)	
24		44343 1	MOUNT	2	(NON OIL INJECTION)	
25	10	42973	BOLT (M12 X 1.75 X 154)	2		
26		67077T	COVER	2	(BLACK)	
26		67077F 1	COVER	2	(GRAY)	
26		67077F 2	COVER	2	(TRACKER-GRAPHITE GRAY)	
27	10	88417	SCREW (12-24 X 5/8 IN.)	4		
28	12	30119	WASHER	2		
29	11	43528	NUT	2		
30		88238A10	GROUND WIRE ASSEMBLY	2		
31	10	41508	SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/8)	1		
32		92129	CLAMP	2		